
Ramona W.MMC MMC



 
Größe:

Konf:
Oberw:

BH:
Taille:
Hüfte:

Schuhe:
Augen:
Haare:

  178cm
  36/38
  87cm
  75B
  70cm
  94cm
  40
  Braun
  Blond

Stollner & Tiesler GbR
Schöllerstr.1

83734 Hausham
Tel.:+49 (0)8026 9288371
Fax:+49 (0)08026 9288372

info@modern-models.de
www.modern-models.de

Modern-Models & Concerts
Int.Model-, Künstler-, Schauspieler- & 

Konzertmanagement, Promotion- und Messepersonal
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